
CONTENTS

Chapter Title Page No.

1.

3.

4.
5.

i. List of Tables 

ii. List of Figures 

iii. List of Plates

INTRODUCTION

MATERIAL AND METHODS

RESULTS AND DISCUSSION

A. ECOLOGICAL STATUS

A.a. Seed germination
A.b. Growth Analysis
A.c. Phenology
A.d. Stomata I behaviour
A.e. Leaf behaviour pattern
A.f. Air pollution tolerance index
A.g. Relative water content
A. h. Ecological anatomy

B. PLANT AND SOIL ANALYSIS

B.a. Leaf Pigments 

B.b. E.C.
B.c. pH

B.d. Elements

B.e. Energy accumulation
B. f. Soil properties

C. ALLELOPATHIC EFFECT OF Ipomoea 
Carnea spp. fistulosa on crops

C.a,. Wheat 
C.b. Jowar 
C.c. Rice 
C.d. Kidney bean
SUMMARY AND CONCLUSIONS
REFERENCES

Statement-1 
Statement-11

I

II
in

t

n

ts

•7

•7
71
71
73
7*

•9
92
193


